:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10426057

Nov 18, 2024 - 13:36 (UTC)

In epoch 325,814 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1093997 - 0.019485856 ETH&
60.15 USD

2 1093998 - 0.019477237 ETH®
60.12 USD

3 1093999 - 0.019504352 ETH®
60.21 USD

4 1094000 - 0.019465859 ETH®
60.09 USD

S 1094001 - 0.019497822 ETH®
60.19 USD

6 1094002 - 0.019483945 ETH®
60.14 USD

7 1094003 - 0.019499245 ETH®
60.19 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10426057
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/325814
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1093997
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1093998
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1093999
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094000
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094001
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094002
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094003

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1094004

1094005

1094006

1094007

1094008

1094009

1094010

1094011

1094012

Validator Id

1089223

Amount

- 0.019497372
60.19 USD

- 0.019498013
60.19 USD

- 0.019482388
60.14 USD

- 0.019504177
60.21 USD

- 0.019495572
60.18 USD

- 0.019463888
60.08 USD

- 0.019515814
60.24 USD

- 0.019458566
60.07 USD

- 0.019479373
60.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.046222818
142.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094004
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094005
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094006
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094007
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094008
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094009
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094010
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094011
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1094012
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1089223

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



