

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 19:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10426057</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 18, 2024 · 13:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>325,814</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1093997</u>	- 0.019485856 ETH ⊘ 60.15 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1093998</u>	- 0.019477237 ETH ↔ 60.12 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1093999</u>	- 0.019504352 ETH ↔ 60.21 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1094000</u>	- 0.019465859 ETH ⊘ 60.09 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1094001</u>	- 0.019497822 ETH ⊘ 60.19 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1094002</u>	- 0.019483945 ETH 🔗 60.14 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1094003</u>	- 0.019499245 ETH ⊘ 60.19 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1094004</u>	- 0.019497372 ETH 60.19 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1094005</u>	- 0.019498013 ETH 🐼 60.19 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1094006</u>	- 0.019482388 ETH ⊘ 60.14 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1094007</u>	- 0.019504177 ETH ⊘ 60.21 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1094008</u>	- 0.019495572 ETH ⊘ 60.18 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1094009</u>	- 0.019463888 ETH 🔗 60.08 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1094010</u>	- 0.019515814 ETH ⊘ 60.24 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1094011</u>	- 0.019458566 ETH 60.07 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1094012</u>	- 0.019479373 ETH ② 60.13 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	1000007		

<u>1 1089223</u>

+ 0.046222818 ETH ↔ 142.69 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.